

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.7-8 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2785-2786 OF 2005

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY, INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHUMIHIWAY DDB LTD. (JV) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 29/05/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.

Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tarun Dua,Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sweta,Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Tushar,Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.

Ms. Promila,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This matter shall be listed in the Week commencing from 03rd July, 2006

before a Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.K. Sema.

arwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Agg

Court Master

Court Master

