

4ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-14/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2785-2786 OF 2005

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY, INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHUMIHIWAY DDB LTD. (JV) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 19/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.C. Dua,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Promila,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after two weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(ANAND

COURT MASTER