

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
IA 1 3- 1 4 & 1 5- 1 6 / 2 0 0 6 in CIVI L AP P E A L NO. 2 7 8 5 - 2 7 8 6 OF 2 0 0 5

NAT ION A L HIGH W A Y S AUTHO R I T Y , INDI A & ORS

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

BHUM I H I W A Y DD B LT D. (JV) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file addl. documents and office report)

Date: 2 0 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H P A N T A

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tarun Dua, Adv.  
Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pro mil a, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Call after three weeks in view of the letter circulated.

( Ravi P. Verm a )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master