

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-14 & 15-16 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2785-2786 OF 2005

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY, INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHUMIHIWAY DDB LTD. (JV) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH I.A.NO.17-18 (Appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 31/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Dua, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Promila, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after one week in view of the letter circulated.

In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master