

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 13-18 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2785-2786 OF 2005

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY, INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHUMIHIWAY DDB LTD. (JV) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Tarun Dua, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Promila, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

2008. List after summer vacation, in the month of July,

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER