

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.13-18 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2785-2786 OF 2005

NATIONAL HIGHWAYS AUTHORITY, INDIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHUMIHIWAY DDB LTD. (JV) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS,directions and office report)

Date: 10/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chetan Sharma, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K.C. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Tarun Dua, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Kr., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Promila, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Request for extension of further time for filing rejoinder in regard to I.A. Nos. 17 and 18 is rejected.

List the appeals with the applications next week.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master